
ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unehforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments Office in respect of the following judgments

ob

Debtor's Name
and Address

Dan McConaghy
86 Causeway Road.
Bushmills,
County Antrim

Frederick McReynolds
42 New Barasley
Crescent, Belfast

Hugh Alan Carmichael
36 Erskine Park,
Ballyclare,
County Antrim

Maurice Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Maurice Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Maurice Scott Johnston
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Maurice Johnstone
36 Victoria Road,
Bangor,
County Down

Debtor's
Occupation

Unemployed Clock-
maker/Repairer

Unemployed Driver/
Labourer

Unemployed
Lorry Driver

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Unemployed Shop
Proprietor

Creditor's Name
and Address

Trebor Sharps Ltd
T/a Moffat

Cedarhurst Road,
Newtownbreda,
Belfast BT8 4RH

Department of the
Environment for
Northern Ireland

Stormont, Belfast

Allied Irish Finance
Company Limited
formerly Allied Irish
Finance Company
(NT) Limited

10 Callender Street,
Belfast

Trebor Sharps Limited
trading as Moffat

Trebor House,
Woodford Green,
Essex

Pegley Davies
Limited

Hersham Trading
Estate, Walton-on-
Thames, Surrey,
England

Northern Bank Ltd.
Donegall Square West,
Belfast

Rowntree Mackintosh
Limited
Chapel Field, Norwich

Creditor's
Occupation

Limited Liability
Company

Government
Department

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Limited Banking
Company

Limited Liability
Company

Court in which
Judgment was obtained

County Court for the
Division of Ballymena

County Court for the
Division of the County
Borough of Belfast

County Court for the
Division of Belfast

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick

County Court for the
Division of
Downpatrick

High Court

High Court

Date of
Judgment

2 October
1978

27 April
1978

14 October
1976

31 July
1974

21 March
1975

28 February
1975

26 September
1975

Amount
recoverable

£159.84

£98.85

£150.36

£277.80

£173.70

£2387.04

£424.34

Date of
Certificate

5 February
1979

24 January
1979

24 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

17 January
1979

\


